Howard County
Health Department

2 Bureau of Environmental Health
: 8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045

Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

www.hchealth.or

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

RECEIPT DATE: 7/29/19 ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM P 565573

APPROVA
PROPERTY

REPAIR w/ whole-
L DATE: PERMIT: house R.O. A

ADDRESS: 1649 Woodstock Road

SUBDIVISION: LOT: TAXID: 03-280616

CONTRACT

OR: J & A Construction Services EMAIL: jpoe(@jandaconstruction.net
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS: 7991 Bennett Branch Road, Mt. Airy, MD 21771 PHONE: 410-635-2484

PROPERTY

OWNER: Todd Luke EMAIL:

OWNER ADDRESS: 1649 Woodstock Road, Woodstock, MD 21163 PHONE: 301-674-6730

SEPTIC TAN

K SIZE:  Existing PUMP SIZE: n/a PUMP TANK CAPACITY: n/a

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM: K GrAvITY [0 PRESSURE DOSED BEDROOMS: 4 APPLICATION RATE: 1.2

TRENCHES:

LINEAR FEET REQUIRED: 78 INLET DEPTH: 4

TRENCH WIDTH: 3 MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH: 8

MINIMUM SPACE

BETWEEN TRENCHES: n/a EFFECTIVE AREA BEGINNING DEPTH: 4.5

LOCATION:

TO BE STAKED BY SANITARIAN DURING PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION.

NOTES:

staked/flagged in field at time of perc test.

Install 1 x 78’ trench above perc test A. Set Dist. Box @ start of trench just outside 100ft well radius. Trench

R.O. Design = Trench Inlet = 3’ / Trench Bottom = 8.5’/ Trench width = 3’/ Trench length =55’ 1:1 system

based on user demand. 2x3/4” discharge lines for RO will connect to new 4” sch 40 coming out of front corner of
house where treatment is located. 4” will run to new trench approximately 55ft long just below perc test B.

ISSUED BY:

Kevin Wolf ISSUE DATE:  7/29/19 EXPIRATION DATE:

NOTE:  CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY INSTALLATION
NOTE: ~ CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION AND GAIN APPROVAL OF ALL COMPONENTS PRIOR TO COVERING

NOTE: STO

NE MUST BE APPROVED BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND GRAVEL TICKET MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW.

NOTE:  WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED

NOTE: ALL

PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE AT LEAST 100 FEET DOWNGRADIENT FROM ANY WATER WELL

NOTE:  MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS
NOTE: AN ELECTRICAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF ANY ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM

B ELECTRICAL PERMIT ISSUED E nfa

7/29/20

NOTE:  THE HCHD DOES NOT WARRANTY ANY SYSTEM AND CANNOT GUARANTEE THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS SYSTEM AS DESIGNED. BY
ACCEPTING THIS PERMIT, THE OWNER AND/OR APPLICANT ACKOWLEDGE THAT THE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED IN THIS DESIGN ARE
ONE POSSIBLE OPTION AND THAT THE HCHD WILL REVIEW OTHER PROPOSALS. YOU HAVE THE OPTION TO SEEK THE ADVICE OF A
QUALIFIED DESIGN CONSULTANT OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER FOR FURTHER GUIADNCE.

NOTE: AN INDIVIDUAL CERTIFIED BY MDE AND THE MANUFACTURER FOR BAT INSTALLATION MUST BE PRESENT AT ALL TIMES DURING BAT
INSTALLATION.

NOTE: MDE RECOMMENDS SEPTIC TANKS, BAT, AND OTHER PRETREATMENT UNITS BE PUMPED AT A FREQUENCY ADEQUATE TO ENSURE
THAT SOLIDS ARE NOT DISCHARGED TO THE DISPOSAL AREA

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE

JW 5/2015

SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.
CALL 410-313-1771 TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS.
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Bureau of Environmental Health

8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Maln: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TOD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hcheaith.org

Faceboolk: www.facebool.com/hocohealth

Dr. Maura J, Ressman, M.D,, Health Officer

INFORMATION FORM - SEPTIC SYSTEM REPAIR/UPGRADE
Regason for R’cq uest: ) Has the septic tank been pumped within the last month?
Failing System B O Yes  Date pumped:-
- System relocation for proposed addition x/ No

System upgrade fo d additi . s . . :
YPIEh Pifgrac o proposett atidhion Woas a visual inspection of the septic tanl znd/or drain fields conducted?

Yes  Explain observations:
O No

Collapsed septic tank
Collapsed drywell

O
O
O Imadequate treatment zone
O
i)

Was a visual inspection of the sewage line conducted?

xisting system design
. O Yes
Dryvwell Blockage leading to the tank
a Treoch . 0O Yes. Explain:
0" Mound H No
O Unlmown Blockage leading to the field
O Othen : O Yes. Explein:
Is discharge surfacing on the ground? No
6 e : O No }
w No Additional Comments: i

*For REPAIRS, are the owners proposing, or do they plan to add in the future, any additions or modifications to the property, i.e, pools,
living space additions, garages, ete? This information must be disclosed at the time of this application. The Health Department will not be
able lo accommodate requests in the field for property modifications unrelated to the repair request. Such requests may require an '
additional fee, testing, and submittal of & Percolation Certification Plan, if the property does not meet current Code and Regulation,

Septic Contractor: TA Cnst. Seaviss . Z44__ Contractor’s Phone:_So/-&7¢ -6 730
Contractor’s Address: _Po Box §70 MT. Arzy MD 21777

] o 2l
Property Address: /49 Uodstec £ ﬁ-/ ., Uou’sﬁcf, MD Coungﬁle:
Subdivision: Lot . Year Built:
Owner'sName: _ Jodd L X§ Owner's Phone: 1;77‘2 3= Sz; = g/f?
Name of previous owners: Existing bedrooms: s

Proposed bedrooms: 3

Has this request been previously discussed with a Sanftarian? (Name): (EV//IU %/‘F

Public Sewer available/nearby: o
*A Sanitarian will be in contact within three business days, depending upon the urgency of the situation, to coordinate the
scheduling/review of the repair or upgrade.

*Prior to scheduling inspections, scaled plans should be submitted to clarify the nature of the addition.*
Print out 2 copy of Real Property Data via Dept. of Taxation websits Indexed file found
If public sewer mzy be nearby, verify whether sewer is technically “available” through the Burean of Engineering.

&S

Twitter; 'HawardCoHealthDep /V

T Ifsewerisavaiiableand firpropertyis withir the-Metropolitam District-connectionto seweris requireds if the-owner believes reason for
exemption exists, the owner should justify the request in writing.
If soil/site conditions arc limited and sewer and/or Metro District status is not condicive to'connection, the Sanitarian may recommend
pursuit of Emergency Sewer Extension or Emergency Metro District Inclusion. The Owner should contact the Burezn of Utilities for
details, g
No permit is to be issued nor inspection to be scheduled without prior fee collection at the'office unless an emergency situation exists,
The contractor is to notify office of the emergency situation as soon as possible,




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org
Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

P

Howard County

b Health Depart]nent Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep ’ -
Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer /4’5_:;_: ; {S
|

APPLICATION
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION

PROPERTY LOCATION

SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME

properTY aDRESS /%9 ddeods )éc,é é/ K{/ﬂadfé A 21163

STREET TOWN ZIP
PROPOSED LOT

TAX ACCOUNT # TAX MAP GRID PARCEL LOT NO. SIZE (ACRES)
ZONING CATEGORY TIER
PROPERTY OWNER(S) 711/0( Lu ¥z
DAYTIME PHONE CELL 44/ 3-827-B1§F EmalL
MAILING ADDRESS /o4 dsedstect LA Lodstoct, MD 21163

STREET ) CITY, STATE
APPLICANT ﬁ/l 4,, 5)904%.», il/xé()’ RELATIONSHIP TO OWNER: GMM&
DAYTIME PHONE cel B/ -6 7Y ¢ 770EMAL 47;32)5 @ 414 Loy st trmn . € |
MAILING ADDREss PO Pox ¥il0 MT . 411(/ M D e 3 fe i

STREET CITY, STATE ZIP

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S):

PROPERTY:
SUBDIVISION: NUMBER OF LOTS INCLUDING RESIDUE:
SUBDIVISION CLASSIFICATION (PER DEPT. OF PLANNING AND ZONING) O MAJOR O MINOR
CONSTRUCT NEW OSDS ON UNDEVELOPED LOT
REPAIR OR REPLACE FAILING OSDS
7 UPGRADE EXISTING OSDS

BUILDING
>2| RESIDENTIAL WITH "\ EXISTING OR PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE
7 COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF TYPE OF USE AND NUMBERS OF EMPLOYEES/CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)
IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500 FEET OF ANY RESERVOIR?

YES
NO

AS APPLICANT, | UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING:
e THIS APPLICATION IS VALID FOR TWO(2) YEARS FROM DATE OF FEE PAYMENT AND APPROVAL IS BASED UPON HEALTH
OFFICER SIGNATURE OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN PRIOR TO EXPIRATION OF THIS PERMIT.

e THE APPLICATION FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE

e THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A SUITABLE SITE PLAN IN ORDER TO BE PROCESSED

e THISIS A PUBLIC DOCUMENT
1 declare and affirm that to the best of my knowledge, the information contained herein is correct. | declare that | am the owner of the
property or duly authorized to make this application on behalf of the owner. | agree to comply with all applicable state and county
regulations.
By signature of this appligGty
purpose of insrecting the

< 7-29-/9

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE

JW 10/29/15
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Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

Howard County TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

www.hchealth.org
N Health Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

RECEIPT DATE: 7/29/19 ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM P 565573
REPAIR w/ whole-
PERMIT:
APPROVAL DATE: house R.O. A

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1649 Woodstock Road
SUBDIVISION: LOT: TAX ID: 03-280616
CONTRACTOR: J & A Construction Services EMAIL: jpoe(@jandaconstruction.net
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS: 7991 Bennett Branch Road, Mt. Airy, MD 21771 PHONE: 410-635-2484
PROPERTY OWNER: Todd Luke EMAIL:
OWNER ADDRESS: 1649 Woodstock Road, Woodstock, MD 21163 PHONE: 301-674-6730
SEPTIC TANK SIZE:  Existing PUMP SIZE: n/a PUMP TANK CAPACITY: n/a
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM: [ GRAVITY (] PRESSURE DOSED BEDROOMS: 4 APPLICATION RATE: 1.2

LINEAR FEET REQUIRED: 78 INLET DEPTH: 4
TRENCHES: TRENCH WIDTH: 3 MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH: 8

MINIMUM SPACE
BETWEEN TRENCHES: n/a EFFECTIVE AREA BEGINNING DEPTH: 4.5

LOCATION: | TO BE STAKED BY SANITARIAN DURING PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION.

Install 1 x 78’ trench above perc test A. Set Dist. Box @ start of trench just outside 100ft well radius. Trench
staked/flagged in field at time of perc test.

NOTES: R.O. Design = Trench Inlet = 3’ / Trench Bottom = 8.5’/ Trench width = 3’/ Trench length =55’ 1:1 system
based on user demand. 2x3/4” discharge lines for RO will connect to new 4” sch 40 coming out of front corner of
house where treatment is located. 4” will run to new trench approximately 55ft long just below perc test B.

ISSUED BY: Kevin Wolf ISSUE DATE: 7/29/19 EXPIRATION DATE: 7/29/20

NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY INSTALLATION

NOTE:  CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION AND GAIN APPROVAL OF ALL COMPONENTS PRIOR TO COVERING

NOTE:  STONE MUST BE APPROVED BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND GRAVEL TICKET MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW.

NOTE:  WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED

NOTE:  ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE AT LEAST 100 FEET DOWNGRADIENT FROM ANY WATER WELL

NOTE:  MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS

NOTE: AN ELECTRICAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF ANY ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM

[X] ELECTRICAL PERMIT ISSUED E n/a

NOTE: THE HCHD DOES NOT WARRANTY ANY SYSTEM AND CANNOT GUARANTEE THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS SYSTEM AS DESIGNED. BY
ACCEPTING THIS PERMIT, THE OWNER AND/OR APPLICANT ACKOWLEDGE THAT THE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED IN THIS DESIGN ARE
ONE POSSIBLE OPTION AND THAT THE HCHD WILL REVIEW OTHER PROPOSALS. YOU HAVE THE OPTION TO SEEK THE ADVICE OF A
QUALIFIED DESIGN CONSULTANT OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER FOR FURTHER GUIADNCE.

NOTE: AN INDIVIDUAL CERTIFIED BY MDE AND THE MANUFACTURER FOR BAT INSTALLATION MUST BE PRESENT AT ALL TIMES DURING BAT
INSTALLATION.

NOTE: MDE RECOMMENDS SEPTIC TANKS, BAT, AND OTHER PRETREATMENT UNITS BE PUMPED AT A FREQUENCY ADEQUATE TO ENSURE
THAT SOLIDS ARE NOT DISCHARGED TO THE DISPOSAL AREA

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.
CALL 410-313-1771 TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS.

W 5/2015



1649 Woodstock Road — site evaluation for impact of elevated sodium, chloride and TDS resulting from
likely road salt contamination. The property is on the corner of Woodstock Road and Cavey Lane.
Sample information was collected October 2017.

2/21/2018 — inspection done by Kevin Wolf @ approximately 11:00am — weather mostly sunny, 1ighf
winds, temp 75°F.

Upon arrival of the site, property was assessed for existing features including the well and septic
locations, topography, elevations, swales, etc... The current well (HO-88-0163) is a drilled well, steei
casing 2 ft. above grade, 51 ft. from the house and 60 ft. from Woodstock Road. Elevation at the well is
approximately 8-9 ft. higher than Woodstock Road. At the time of yield test (1988), the well had a yield
of 2 gallons per minute. No road-side swale is present on the side of Woodstock Road directly in front of
1649 Woodstock Road.

The existing septic system on the property was found via 4” pvc clean/out at the back of the property
approximately 12 ft. of the house. Topography and elevations are true to Howard County GIS topo 2017
where the highest points lie at the south most part of the property around the existing paved drive. The
potential for a replacement well site may exist in this area adjacent to Cavey Lane (between the existing
driveway and Cavey Lane). A replacement well in this area may more directly be exposed to potential
saltintrusion from Cavey Road treatment applications. The majority of the property lies on a knoll, with
the northern half (including the current wel! location) falling to the north at about 10% grade.

During the visit, the property owner (Mr. Luke) expressed to me that he did not want to drill a
replacement well and was opting instead to install a whole-house Reverse Osmosis system. | explained
to Mr. Luke that instailing a treatment system like this will put added flow on the existing septic system
and could potentially-stress it to a point of pre-mature failure. | mentioned in brief that this could
require further testing for soil suitability for future design and placement.
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Wolf, Kevin_

e gL == e e == esse ]
From: Fielhauer, Grace
Sent: Wednesday, February 14, 2018 4:04 PM
To: Nixon, Bert F; Wolf, Kevin
Cc: Lasser, Caryn
Subject: Woodstock Rd.

| spoke with both Mr. Luke and Ms. Mamula this afternoon. They are both expecting to hear from your office regarding
next steps. Not sure if you have it, but contact information for both is located below. Thank you both for your assistance
in this matter. If | can be of additional assistance, please don’t hesitate to contact me.

Grace

Todd Luke

1649 Woodstock Road
Woodstock, MD 21163
443-829-8189
ktluke7304@gmail.com

Gina Mamula

1670 Woodstock Road
Woodstock, MD 21163
(443)864-2096
ginamamula@northropteam.com




STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

DESCRIPTION (Use |___FEET R
additional sheets if needed) | FROM | TO | bearing
sarl stove | o |/

!l \365|

G RAy Plec#
Rock

!-:Lli 13 Uuvoi f| gy i b ;501'::; AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

e o sl aIREeen WS wr vasa)

DATE Received DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well z FROM "PE:EJ'?'?“TBN;)H"KL WELL"
; ; 2 |2 -

[} 13 (T T) 28 20 30 31 32 33 34 36 W% 37
OWNER il . 1
STREET OR RFD lastname j oo/ oo DSTOCK  lstname LN OO DSIACK .
SUBDIVISION SECTION LOT :

WELL LOG c 3
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED

(Circle Appropriate Box) . @
TYPE OF TING MATERIAL
CEMEN BENTONITE CLAY

NO.OFBAGS 3 NO.OF POUNDS Q‘M

GALLONS OF WATER __
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest fool)

3

2
PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.
to nearest gal.)

METHOD USED TO
MEASURE PUMPING RATE 1

n 1

AL

|
! ,om ] I"- WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
M 58
{entor 0 if from surface) SEFONE TN ;
R—on cm_eg_qag
type WHEN PUMPING m;]
ol
appropriate STEEL CONCRETE [YRE OF PUMP USED (for test)
code | : I E] ‘ IB @pislon mturbina
gy PLASTIC % A ¥
MAIN Nominal diameter  Total depth @cemrifugal @f otary ::eh:::ribe
CASING top (main) casing of main casing 27 ] below)
TYPE (nearest inch) (nearest foot) E] @ |
7 jet submersible |
S ] BYTTT] |~ » w
[3] 64 \
P OTHER CASING (if used) |
B diameter depth (feet)
4 inch from to AP INSTALLED
¢ | , = I | DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP  ygg @
s (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) < |
- I IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
e L e L s | MUSTBE C.OMP&&TED FOR ALL WELLS
. EXCEPT HOME USE
:f;:"n',‘{m | TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED I;]
PLACE (A,C.J,P,RS,T,0) 3
. iN BOX - SEE ABOVE: ‘
HOLE CAPACITY:

ingert
appropriate RON
code
H
OTHER

O
n

DEP’TH (nearest f1.)

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL

THEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 10.17.13 “WELL CONSTRUCTION"
AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION
PRESENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST
OF MY KNOWLEDGE

GLLLL]
e

[T

NG HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
and enter casing height)

LAND SURFACE

5=} g

GALLONS PER MINUTE
(to nearest gallon)

PUMP HORSE POWER
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
(nearest ft.)

CA

(nearest
foot)

DRILLERS IDENT. NO. 23 & |

-

DRILLERS $IGNATURE
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)

"SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman
responsible for sitework if different from permittee)

e*EZ@] m_l_uams_u
A
L +]
H
S LT TTIELTIT T
c
LA raEnRERSES
E
N
SLOTSZE\__2._____ 3
DIAMETER (NEAREST
OF SCREEN INCH)
from to
GRAVEL PACK Jt g4
iF WELL DRILLED WAS
FLOWING WELL INSERT ]
F IN BOX 68 68
OEP USE ONLY
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
(E.R.0.5) wa
74 7
i1 A e Y
TELESCOPE LOG OTHER DATA
CASING INDICATOR

LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT
THAN TWO DISTANCES
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

ORIGINAL



' 7 | SEQUENCE NO. : STATE PERMIT NUMBER
B ] ! ] 1337 J e STATE OF MARYLAND :
iy - PERM{T TO DRILL WELL - -
f:"é%fgﬁegnm? gfnPgsr:CHeo please print or type fill in this form compietely

Date Received (APA)

OWNER INFORMATION

B] 3[ LOCATION OF WELL
1

Bl TTTTTTT]

L FITTTTTET TP

SECTION g:[;] Lorg:[;] /.76 A
Wep PP ERT [T T TTTTTT]

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) E%:{_Llw’.gl,{l

B WELL INFORMATION
1

APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PERMIN)RST [ [ | |
8 12

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED
olo
F?:T tot § | lwl

(GAL. PER DAY)
USE FOR WATER (CIPCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

HOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY)
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION)
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV.

22 OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT)
PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES
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1649 Woodstock Road - site visit 2/21/18

Ex. well

Pictures above show house front view from North corner of property line from Woodstock Road.







